Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI
TEL: 886-2-2226-6303
FAX: 886-2-2222-5620
PIN HOLE LENS KIT
Specification
SCREW
LENS(Ø12mm) LENS(Ø10mm) LENS(Ø7mm)
8.3mm /F2.4
IR Filter
IR Filter
IR Filter
IR Filter
IR Filter
IR Filter
IR Filter
IR Filter
Day & Night Filter
Day & Night Filter
Day & Night Filter
Day & Night Filter
Day & Night Filter
Day & Night Filter
Day & Night Filter
AR Filter
AR Filter
AR Filter
AR Filter
AR Filter
AR Filter
AR Filter
Day & Night Filter
M12 x P0.5
M12 x P0.5
M10 x P0.5
M10 x P0.5
M10 x P0.5
M10 x P0.5
M10 x P0.5
M10 x P0.5
M10 x P0.5
M10 x P0.5
M10 x P0.5
M7 x P0.5
M7 x P0.5
M7 x P0.5
M7 x P0.5
M7 x P0.5
M7 x P0.5
M12 x P0.5
With hidden lens Cover ( 7 Type ) Changeable
M12 x P0.5
M12 x P0.5
M12 x P0.5
M12 x P0.5
8.3mm /F2.4
8.3mm /F2.4
8.3mm /F2.4
8.3mm /F2.4
8.3mm /F2.4
8.3mm /F2.4
8.3mm /F2.4
8.3mm /F2.4
LPK4020YR-7
4.3mm /F2.0
4.3mm /F2.0
4.3mm /F2.0
4.3mm /F2.0
4.3mm /F2.0
LPK3320IR-12
LPK4020IR-7
LPK8324IR-7
LPK8324IR-10
LPK4320IR-10
MODEL FOCAL LENGTH FILTER THREAD PITCH ACCESSORIES
LPK8324IR-12
LPK4320IR-12
LPK3320YR-12
LPK8324YR-10
LPK8324YR-12
LPK3320IR-10
LPK4320-10
LPK3320-10
LPK4020-7
LPK8324-7
LPK8324-10
LPK8324-12
LPK8324YR-7
LPK3320YR-10
LPK4320YR-10
LPK4320YR-12
3.3mm /F2.0
3.3mm /F2.0
3.3mm /F2.0
3.3mm /F2.0
4.0mm /F2.0
IR Filter M7 x P0.5LPK330IRHD-7
(1mega pixel lens) 3.3mm /F2.0
LPK330YRHD-7
(1mega pixel lens) 3.3mm /F2.0
4.0mm /F2.0
Day & Night Filter M7 x P0.5
LPK3320HD-7
(1mega pixel lens) 3.3mm /F2.0 M7 x P0.5
4.0mm /F2.0
3.3mm /F2.0
14
5.5
10
3.5
10
2
8.5
12 7 78.1 8.1 8.5710
3
BUTTON
11
2
11
2
18
2.5
Instruction Drawing & Description Other Information
Mobile Mini Surueilance System
MP-469E + MO-N86310A = MPX-N86310A
Ø7mm , P0.5 Ø10mm , P0.5 Ø12mm , P0.5